

CITY OF SEAGOVILLE MASTER FEE SCHEDULE - FY 2015-2016
PARKS AND RECREATION

DEPARTMENT	BASICS/COMMENTS	FEE EFFECTIVE 11/6/08	PROPOSED FEE INCREASE / DECREASE	FEE EFFECTIVE 1/1/16
PARKS AND RECREATION				
RENTAL FEES				
Tennis court reservation	Minimum 1 Hour \$15.00 per Hour	\$ 15.00	-	\$ 15.00
Field reservations with lights	Minimum 1 Hour \$15.00 per Hour	\$ 15.00		\$15.00
Field reservations, no lights, per field	Minimum 1 Hour \$10.00 per Hour	\$ 10.00		\$10.00
Special Event Fee Based	Special License and Use Agreement		New Fee	20% Total Revenues
Special Event Non Fee Based	Special License and Use Agreement		New Fee	\$ 200.00
Police Security	Special License and Use Agreement		New Fee	Invoiced @ Cost
Public Works and Barricades	Special License and Use Agreement		New Fee	Invoiced @ Cost
Pavilion - CO Bruce Central Park	Minimum 1 Hour \$10.00 per Hour		New Fee	\$10.00
ALL SPORTS LEAGUES ADULT AND YOUTH SPECIAL LICENSE AND USE AGREEMENT				
League participant user fee	Per resident		New Fee	\$ 5.00
League participant user fee	Per non-resident		New Fee	\$ 10.00